
Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place
Div Division

Place
Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1 Thomas Lloyd 2042 1 ALL 1 M 06:34.903 40:53.930
2 Brian Baker 2001 2 ALL 2 M 06:45.774 42:01.480
3 Bill Kreisle 2050 3 ALL 3 M 06:59.688 43:27.940
4 Bryan Escobedo 2010 4 ALL 4 M 07:21.355 45:42.580
5 Loren Joski 2052 5 ALL 5 M 07:30.066 46:36.710
6 Becky Morgan 2023 1 ALL 1 F 07:41.110 47:45.340
7 Jeremy Mihaylo 2022 6 ALL 6 M 07:55.718 49:16.110
8 Leone Rusher 2030 2 ALL 2 F 08:08.495 50:35.510
9 Tiedji Baker 2002 3 ALL 3 F 08:20.615 51:50.820
10 James Philpott 2047 7 ALL 7 M 08:26.102 52:24.920
11 Aaron Bishop 2004 8 ALL 8 M 08:31.350 52:57.530
12 Mark McGahan 2021 9 ALL 9 M 08:34.034 53:14.210
13 Adam Smith 2035 10 ALL 10 M 08:36.017 53:26.530
14 Jon Mathews 2019 11 ALL 11 M 08:40.618 53:55.120
15 Rudy Gonzalez 2038 12 ALL 12 M 08:41.762 54:02.230
16 Shawn Curry 2041 13 ALL 13 M 08:44.466 54:19.030
17 Martin Ward 2051 14 ALL 14 M 08:49.163 54:48.220
18 Kent Ness 2025 15 ALL 15 M 08:56.492 55:33.760
19 Melinda Eldfrick 2008 4 ALL 4 F 08:56.728 55:35.230
20 Barbara Kreisle 2049 5 ALL 5 F 09:00.615 55:59.380
21 Rebecca Meany 2048 6 ALL 6 F 09:05.998 56:32.830
22 Pam Gaona 2012 7 ALL 7 F 09:08.138 56:46.130
23 Robert Littrell 2044 16 ALL 16 M 09:10.766 57:02.460
24 Crystal Potter 2027 8 ALL 8 F 09:12.559 57:13.600
25 Karla Smetana 2034 9 ALL 9 F 09:13.869 57:21.740
26 Darra Franz 2011 10 ALL 10 F 09:15.459 57:31.620
27 Hoyt Michener 2053 17 ALL 17 M 09:43.365 1:00:25.030
28 Bill Ramey 2028 18 ALL 18 M 09:48.484 1:00:56.840
29 Rebecca Kirkpatrick 2016 11 ALL 11 F 09:48.875 1:00:59.270
30 Ramiro Maldonado 2046 19 ALL 19 M 10:10.966 1:03:16.540
31 Robert Collins 2005 20 ALL 20 M 10:22.243 1:04:26.620
32 Daniel DeLaet 2007 21 ALL 21 M 10:38.210 1:06:05.840
33 Gerry Guzman 2014 22 ALL 22 M 10:41.109 1:06:23.850
34 Bridget Ash 2039 12 ALL 12 F 10:44.686 1:06:46.080
35 Ellen Campfield Nelson 2024 13 ALL 13 F 11:33.428 1:11:48.960
36 Michelle Hupp 2015 14 ALL 14 F 11:34.754 1:11:57.200
37 Kelly Emry 2009 23 ALL 23 M 11:35.280 1:12:00.470
38 dee lamott 2018 15 ALL 15 F 12:14.506 1:16:04.220
39 Linda Roose 2029 16 ALL 16 F 12:27.399 1:17:24.340
40 Janice Beltzer 2003 17 ALL 17 F 13:13.151 1:22:08.640
41 Ann Sabala 2031 18 ALL 18 F 13:43.442 1:25:16.870
42 Aimee Galindo 2040 19 ALL 19 F 14:02.295 1:27:14.020
43 Lupe Galindo 2037 24 ALL 24 M 14:02.354 1:27:14.390
44 Kim Lam 2017 20 ALL 20 F 14:49.981 1:32:10.340
45 Marti Seeliger 2032 21 ALL 21 F 14:50.103 1:32:11.100

DNF Ahma Rezaii 2043 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kayla Golse 2013 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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DNF Kari May 2020 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF David Hopkins 2045 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Andrea Wahl 2036 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Claudia Day 2006 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Mike Shuman 2033 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Thomas Lloyd 2042 1 ALL 1 M 06:34.903 40:53.930
2 Brian Baker 2001 2 ALL 2 M 06:45.774 42:01.480
3 Bill Kreisle 2050 3 ALL 3 M 06:59.688 43:27.940
4 Bryan Escobedo 2010 4 ALL 4 M 07:21.355 45:42.580
5 Loren Joski 2052 5 ALL 5 M 07:30.066 46:36.710
7 Jeremy Mihaylo 2022 6 ALL 6 M 07:55.718 49:16.110
10 James Philpott 2047 7 ALL 7 M 08:26.102 52:24.920
11 Aaron Bishop 2004 8 ALL 8 M 08:31.350 52:57.530
12 Mark McGahan 2021 9 ALL 9 M 08:34.034 53:14.210
13 Adam Smith 2035 10 ALL 10 M 08:36.017 53:26.530
14 Jon Mathews 2019 11 ALL 11 M 08:40.618 53:55.120
15 Rudy Gonzalez 2038 12 ALL 12 M 08:41.762 54:02.230
16 Shawn Curry 2041 13 ALL 13 M 08:44.466 54:19.030
17 Martin Ward 2051 14 ALL 14 M 08:49.163 54:48.220
18 Kent Ness 2025 15 ALL 15 M 08:56.492 55:33.760
23 Robert Littrell 2044 16 ALL 16 M 09:10.766 57:02.460
27 Hoyt Michener 2053 17 ALL 17 M 09:43.365 1:00:25.030
28 Bill Ramey 2028 18 ALL 18 M 09:48.484 1:00:56.840
30 Ramiro Maldonado 2046 19 ALL 19 M 10:10.966 1:03:16.540
31 Robert Collins 2005 20 ALL 20 M 10:22.243 1:04:26.620
32 Daniel DeLaet 2007 21 ALL 21 M 10:38.210 1:06:05.840
33 Gerry Guzman 2014 22 ALL 22 M 10:41.109 1:06:23.850
37 Kelly Emry 2009 23 ALL 23 M 11:35.280 1:12:00.470
43 Lupe Galindo 2037 24 ALL 24 M 14:02.354 1:27:14.390

DNF Ahma Rezaii 2043 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF David Hopkins 2045 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Mike Shuman 2033 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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6 Becky Morgan 2023 1 ALL 1 F 07:41.110 47:45.340
8 Leone Rusher 2030 2 ALL 2 F 08:08.495 50:35.510
9 Tiedji Baker 2002 3 ALL 3 F 08:20.615 51:50.820
19 Melinda Eldfrick 2008 4 ALL 4 F 08:56.728 55:35.230
20 Barbara Kreisle 2049 5 ALL 5 F 09:00.615 55:59.380
21 Rebecca Meany 2048 6 ALL 6 F 09:05.998 56:32.830
22 Pam Gaona 2012 7 ALL 7 F 09:08.138 56:46.130
24 Crystal Potter 2027 8 ALL 8 F 09:12.559 57:13.600
25 Karla Smetana 2034 9 ALL 9 F 09:13.869 57:21.740
26 Darra Franz 2011 10 ALL 10 F 09:15.459 57:31.620
29 Rebecca Kirkpatrick 2016 11 ALL 11 F 09:48.875 1:00:59.270
34 Bridget Ash 2039 12 ALL 12 F 10:44.686 1:06:46.080
35 Ellen Campfield Nelson 2024 13 ALL 13 F 11:33.428 1:11:48.960
36 Michelle Hupp 2015 14 ALL 14 F 11:34.754 1:11:57.200
38 dee lamott 2018 15 ALL 15 F 12:14.506 1:16:04.220
39 Linda Roose 2029 16 ALL 16 F 12:27.399 1:17:24.340
40 Janice Beltzer 2003 17 ALL 17 F 13:13.151 1:22:08.640
41 Ann Sabala 2031 18 ALL 18 F 13:43.442 1:25:16.870
42 Aimee Galindo 2040 19 ALL 19 F 14:02.295 1:27:14.020
44 Kim Lam 2017 20 ALL 20 F 14:49.981 1:32:10.340
45 Marti Seeliger 2032 21 ALL 21 F 14:50.103 1:32:11.100

DNF Kayla Golse 2013 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kari May 2020 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Andrea Wahl 2036 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Claudia Day 2006 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Thomas Lloyd 2042 1 ALL 1 M 06:34.903 40:53.930
2 Brian Baker 2001 2 ALL 2 M 06:45.774 42:01.480
3 Bill Kreisle 2050 3 ALL 3 M 06:59.688 43:27.940
4 Bryan Escobedo 2010 4 ALL 4 M 07:21.355 45:42.580
5 Loren Joski 2052 5 ALL 5 M 07:30.066 46:36.710
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6 Becky Morgan 2023 1 ALL 1 F 07:41.110 47:45.340
8 Leone Rusher 2030 2 ALL 2 F 08:08.495 50:35.510
9 Tiedji Baker 2002 3 ALL 3 F 08:20.615 51:50.820
19 Melinda Eldfrick 2008 4 ALL 4 F 08:56.728 55:35.230
20 Barbara Kreisle 2049 5 ALL 5 F 09:00.615 55:59.380
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34 Bridget Ash 2039 12 ALL 12 F 10:44.686 1:06:46.080
2 Brian Baker 2001 2 ALL 2 M 06:45.774 42:01.480
9 Tiedji Baker 2002 3 ALL 3 F 08:20.615 51:50.820
40 Janice Beltzer 2003 17 ALL 17 F 13:13.151 1:22:08.640
11 Aaron Bishop 2004 8 ALL 8 M 08:31.350 52:57.530
31 Robert Collins 2005 20 ALL 20 M 10:22.243 1:04:26.620
16 Shawn Curry 2041 13 ALL 13 M 08:44.466 54:19.030

DNF Claudia Day 2006 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
32 Daniel DeLaet 2007 21 ALL 21 M 10:38.210 1:06:05.840
19 Melinda Eldfrick 2008 4 ALL 4 F 08:56.728 55:35.230
37 Kelly Emry 2009 23 ALL 23 M 11:35.280 1:12:00.470
4 Bryan Escobedo 2010 4 ALL 4 M 07:21.355 45:42.580
26 Darra Franz 2011 10 ALL 10 F 09:15.459 57:31.620
42 Aimee Galindo 2040 19 ALL 19 F 14:02.295 1:27:14.020
43 Lupe Galindo 2037 24 ALL 24 M 14:02.354 1:27:14.390
22 Pam Gaona 2012 7 ALL 7 F 09:08.138 56:46.130

DNF Kayla Golse 2013 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
15 Rudy Gonzalez 2038 12 ALL 12 M 08:41.762 54:02.230
33 Gerry Guzman 2014 22 ALL 22 M 10:41.109 1:06:23.850

DNF David Hopkins 2045 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
36 Michelle Hupp 2015 14 ALL 14 F 11:34.754 1:11:57.200
5 Loren Joski 2052 5 ALL 5 M 07:30.066 46:36.710
29 Rebecca Kirkpatrick 2016 11 ALL 11 F 09:48.875 1:00:59.270
20 Barbara Kreisle 2049 5 ALL 5 F 09:00.615 55:59.380
3 Bill Kreisle 2050 3 ALL 3 M 06:59.688 43:27.940
44 Kim Lam 2017 20 ALL 20 F 14:49.981 1:32:10.340
38 dee lamott 2018 15 ALL 15 F 12:14.506 1:16:04.220
23 Robert Littrell 2044 16 ALL 16 M 09:10.766 57:02.460
1 Thomas Lloyd 2042 1 ALL 1 M 06:34.903 40:53.930
30 Ramiro Maldonado 2046 19 ALL 19 M 10:10.966 1:03:16.540
14 Jon Mathews 2019 11 ALL 11 M 08:40.618 53:55.120

DNF Kari May 2020 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 Mark McGahan 2021 9 ALL 9 M 08:34.034 53:14.210
21 Rebecca Meany 2048 6 ALL 6 F 09:05.998 56:32.830
27 Hoyt Michener 2053 17 ALL 17 M 09:43.365 1:00:25.030
7 Jeremy Mihaylo 2022 6 ALL 6 M 07:55.718 49:16.110
6 Becky Morgan 2023 1 ALL 1 F 07:41.110 47:45.340
35 Ellen Campfield Nelson 2024 13 ALL 13 F 11:33.428 1:11:48.960
18 Kent Ness 2025 15 ALL 15 M 08:56.492 55:33.760
10 James Philpott 2047 7 ALL 7 M 08:26.102 52:24.920
24 Crystal Potter 2027 8 ALL 8 F 09:12.559 57:13.600
28 Bill Ramey 2028 18 ALL 18 M 09:48.484 1:00:56.840

DNF Ahma Rezaii 2043 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
39 Linda Roose 2029 16 ALL 16 F 12:27.399 1:17:24.340
8 Leone Rusher 2030 2 ALL 2 F 08:08.495 50:35.510
41 Ann Sabala 2031 18 ALL 18 F 13:43.442 1:25:16.870
45 Marti Seeliger 2032 21 ALL 21 F 14:50.103 1:32:11.100

High Desert
10K

List by Name - All

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 5/23/2009 Page 1 of 2



Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place
Div Division

Place
Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

High Desert
10K

List by Name - All

DNF Mike Shuman 2033 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
25 Karla Smetana 2034 9 ALL 9 F 09:13.869 57:21.740
13 Adam Smith 2035 10 ALL 10 M 08:36.017 53:26.530

DNF Andrea Wahl 2036 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
17 Martin Ward 2051 14 ALL 14 M 08:49.163 54:48.220
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